



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.F.A. 9/2024**

ISHWAR JAIN

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Harshit Jain, Mr. Rahul Kumar,
Mr. Shubham Singh, Advs.

versus

SURINDER KUMAR GUPTA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

24.02.2025

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave.

Re-notify on 08.05.2025

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 24, 2025

N/HT